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YN RET 100369111103305 125300 |2>if A4 H il HE 52 1) g Bl | ek 7
bilmml 100349119970147 1125300 |Zif A4 H i HE 52 | e B 7
Byl 100389125300440 (125300 |2xit =N =E R e I e B W7
XIS 102699555090201 [125300 |4xit A4 H i HE 5 il I ] M 7
T 5t 100309010164275 [125300 |2>it Jk4> H il HE 5 1) g el | el W7
R 100369111103297 [125300 |[4if e 4 H il JE 2 1] i I M Ji bl
2R 804019125300045 [125300 |4if A4 H il HE 52 1) [ I e B W7
JE AR 102809250023050 [125300 |2>it 3B 4= H il JE 17 | Bl G| ikl
EFE 102949250006515 [125300 |2>if k4> H il HE 5 ) | Bl | el 7
xS 101409013009502 [125300 |4>it A4 H i HE 5 BE| BB BB B 7
XL 101739200008070 [125300 |43t k4 Bl e gl Bl EheE| s P
4 100809017070352 [125300 |4xit A4 H i HE 52 | e G| 7
% 101839252423154 (125300 |2xit =N =E R [ I e B W7
CI =N 106109125330483 (125300 |4xit A4 H i HE 5 il I M 7
ik 75 103539250008351 125300 |2>if A4 H il HE 5 1) g el | el W7
oA 107009261367407 125300 |Zif A4 H i HE 5 | el G| 7
B 104759125300330 [125300 |2xit A4 H il HE 52 1) [ M e B W7
P4 106109125530017 {125300 |2>it 3B 4= H il JE 17 | Bl G| A7
E1 93 100349229971019 [125300 |2>it k4> H il HE 5 ) | Bl | el 7
2% 102549250003834 (125300 |4>it A4 H i HE 5 BE| BB BB B 7
= 102999251206205 125300 |2>if A4 H i HE 52 11 g Bl | ek W7
AETT 101089250009565 (125300 |#xit A4 H i HE 52 i Wi W O 7
1B 4545 101089250009187 [125300 |2xit A4 H i1 HE 5 1) g BBl BhE| B W7
X[ 100949171022409 (125300 |4>it A4 H i HE 5 il I M 7
F 5 102909250708619 125300 |2>if A4 H il HE 5 1) B el | e W7
LR 100659018491129 (125300 |4>it A4 H i HE 5 | el G| 7
5 e 102809250017460 (125300 |2xit A4 H il HE 52 1) [ M e B W7
] #% 100119199000313 [125300 |2>it 3k 4= H il JE 17 | Bl G| 7
P 5 100049110402208 [125300 |2>if A4 H i e 1) i I e B 7
A4 101259000007098 [125300 |#>it A4 H i HE 5 BE| BB BB B 7
i R 101399250001649 (125300 |2xit A4 H il HE 52 11 g Bl | ek W7
B K e 105899006001574 (125300 |4xit A4 H i HE 52 i Wi W O 7
1% 103009251900067 125300 |21} JE4 H i HE ) R R i bl
I i 2 100069210502469 (125300 |4>it A4 H i HE 5 il I M g bl
e 101459000006388 [125300 |43t JE4 F 3k 52 Bg| Bl | el R bl
b 102809250012055 (125300 |4>it A4 H i HE 5 i e WO O 7
o 102809250024912 [125300 |2xit A4 HifHEE 1 g BhE| shE| BE W7




B 101409005003488 125300 |2xif A4 H i e 17 e I B B I
heyiis 100559399994015 125300 |2=if A4 H i 5 1) BE| BB BB BE Ji bl
HH 3% 106529257000071 125300 |2=if A4 H i = 5 1) i M Ml B I
7 B 101299208000468 125300 |2=if A4 H il 5 1) | BB BB B 7
P 102809250015996 125300 [t A4 H i 5 1) i I e B I
IRA g 104629410060848 125300 |2=if A4 H il 5 1) i I M Ji bl
ERIA: 103579250016581 125300 |2>if A4 H i e ) i I O B I
B3 4 105339614621956 125300 |2=it 3E4> H i dE A BE| BB BB BE Vbl
AN 104279370600349 (125300 |47t A4 H i e 1) i I e B I
Tk 105209666606871 125300 |=if A4 H i 5 1) G| BB BB B Ji bl
5 Er s 102999251206401 (125300 |7t A4 H i e 5 1) e I B B I
&R 103849253501260 |125300 |2t A4 H i 5 1) BE| BB BB BE Ji bl
e 102409025700177 (125300 [<>it A4 H i HE e ] BRE| BREl BE| BE I
A 100699123490705 125300 |2=if A4 H i 5 1) G| BB BB B 7
Tk B B 106369125300483 125300 |2xif A4 H i e 1) i I e B I
EZHi 100049130604875 125300 |=if A4 H il 5 1) i I M Ji bl
JiPE 104969000000661 125300 |2=if A4 H i e ) i I O B I
XI5 100049371610962 [125300 |4+ E4 Bl e e Vbl
ZERAE 103709250006814 [125300 |4t HE4 H i HE 5 ] i M e W) W
TR 104079125300318 125300 |2=if A4 H i 5 1) G| BB BB B Ji bl
HH % 102809250019674 125300 |2:if A4 H i e 5 1) e I B B I
A 40 103279250405123 125300 |2=if A4 H i 5 1) i I M s Ji bl
A 102169005110023 125300 |2=if A4 H i = 5 1) i M Ml B I
i 100369999915842 125300 |2=if A4 H i 5 1) G| BB BB B 7
2 104249530007601 125300 |2xif A4 H i e 1) i I I B I
g 100069210501606 125300 |=if A4 H il 5 1) i I M Ji bl
e 115609514018463 (125300 |47t A4 H i e ) i I O B I
& H 106719201902752 (125300 |[£>it 3E4= H i dE 7] BE| BB BB BE Vbl
AL 100119199000686 125300 |2>if A4 H i e 1) i I e B I
Tt 105339431519458 125300 |2=if A4 H i 5 1) G| BB BB BB Ji bl
W 101399250001606 (125300 |7t A4 H i e 5 1) e I B B I
X 101269003130341 125300 |2=if A4 H i 4 5 1) i I M s Ji bl
EIE 804019125300187 [125300 |4>it A4 H i = 5 1) i M Ml B I
B 103849255305050 125300 |2=if A4 H i 5 1) | BB BB B 7
e 100389125300061 125300 |2xif A4 H i e 1) i I e B I
S5 1 100319125300101 125300 |2=if A4 H il 5 1) il I M Ji bl
A i H 100349119970586 125300 |2>if A4 H i 5 ) i M Ml B I




fif Fop 107419621001996 [125300 |2xit A4 H i HE 5 1) BRE| BEl GhE| GhE Qb
Kt 102999251207941 |125300 |21} 1E4 0l dEE 1 BE| BB BB BE i 71
SRUES 100799000003626 [125300 |41 JE4HiEldEwm | 54.00| 24.00| 85.80(61.00| 61.00 | 52.00 |ifE7) EEEs
UBGE (S 104279378701680 [125300 |Z>it JE4 H i 4E 5 1n) BB BhE| k| BRI BB BB A&7 )
B 102859250228304 (125300 |2xif 4E4 H il dEs i [100.00] 27.80] 91.80 [68.00 I
X1 B i 102859250227459 (125300 |2xit e4 HldEz 5 [ 100.00] 28.40| 95.00[51.00 Bl
AR 804019025700146 (125300 |4} 4 Akl dEszm [ 110.00] 26.20] 86.00 [58.00 I
5/ B 816019375110585 [125300 |£it JE4 Hal e | 101.00] 26.60 | 89.60|60.00 5
& — A, 100049411711504 (125300 |2if 4 Hibl ez [ 93.00] 27.40| 88.60 [59.00 BBl
B 804019125300254 |125300 [£if 4 HaldEzm | 88.00] 28.20] 93.20 [44.00 ycbl]
981 100709123695614 (125300 |2:if 4 Hibl ez [ 92.00| 25.80| 88.60[69.00 BBl
F Bk 101739200006816 (125300 |2xit 4 HaldEEr | 83.00] 27.80] 89.60]56.00 §bl]
T 104609999140226 (125300 |2xif 4 Akl e [ 104.00] 23.40| 89.60(71.00 P
HEE 100709555591814 (125300 |2xit e4 HldEzm | 80.00] 27.60| 90.00 [54.00 Nl
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X1 E % 804019125300077 |125300 |[£if 4 HaldEzm | 73.00] 26.20] 86.00 [59.00 ycbl]
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Wi 100049321708807 [125300 |44t 4 HibldEzEm [ 91.00] 27.00| 89.80[61.00 BBl
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X SR 100049153207482 (125300 |2xit 4 HaldEEr | 82.00] 24.80| 89.40]58.00 §bl]
GEAE ] 100369111103232 125300 |2i} 4 HaldEzm | 94.00| 28.20| 90.00 [64.00 P
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7T B 118329125300214 125300 |2if 4 HkldEzm | 98.00] 25.80| 90.80 [59.00 P
ik T 5 101259000006997 (125300 |4t JE4 Ha[dEE ) | 75.00] 24.80 | 84.60]59.00 iiBal
kA 101739200006235 |125300 |2i} 4 HaldEzm | 64.00] 27.00| 83.60 [52.00 P
FHFE 101739200008114 125300 |21} 4 HaldEzm | 71.00| 25.40 | 88.20 [52.00 7]
e A 100309020164352 125300 |2if JE4 HifdE e | 84.00) 25.80| 81.80(51.00 Rliikall
IR B 100049130604874 125300 |21} 4 HaldEzm | 88.00] 26.20| 86.00 [55.00 P
L fif 100049132106258 |125300 |2if 4 HaldEzm | 67.00] 26.80| 86.60 [37.00 P
g 100579000092101 125300 |2>i} 4 HHl w2 | 79.00[ 26.20] 88.00]48.00 7
[FNEREN 100709123697015 [125300 |24} A4 HaldEwm | 74.00] 22.60 | 87.40 [59.00 bl
] 101459000003797 125300 |21} 4 HEldEzEm | 63.00] 22.80( 82.00 [75.00 7
TRk 105339345721107 125300 |2if 4 HkldEem | 97.00] 24.80| 87.00(62.00 P
72K 1 100809017070318 125300 |21} 4 HHl ez | 71.00[ 23.20] 85.40]59.00 7
JEl B 100949006022004 125300 |2if 4 AkldEsm | 78.00] 28.00 92.20(63.00 P
{5 100709555591053 [125300 |4} A4 HbldEwm | 74.00| 24.40 | 87.20[60.00 P71
WETH 100309010164224 125300 |2xit 4 HalEem | 74.00] 26.80 [ 86.00 [55.00 W
1 LU 104599410040159 [125300 | i AE4 HiblAEsE | 75.00| 25.20] 85.60]63.00 il
XTI T 100389025700157 125300 |2if 4 HaldEszm | 78.00| 22.80| 79.20 [55.00 P
S 100699123490252 125300 |2>if FE4HeldEErm | 89.00] 23.80| 87.60]53.00 A
ke 102809250007891 125300 |2it 4 Akl dEzm | 91.00] 23.60] 90.20 [54.00 P
=4% 102809250006549 125300 |21} E4 HaldE@m | 101.00] 26.60 [ 92.20 [59.00 7
A 100049432012400 |125300 |2-it 4 HkldEm | 87.00] 26.80| 90.60 [45.00 P
JE i 100029516910296 125300 |21} 4 HHldEwrm | 91.00[ 24.20( 83.20]51.00 A
T 100049110402405 125300 |2i} 4 Akl dEem | 91.00] 24.60| 92.60 [56.00 P
¥ Kl 100199011191724 |125300 |£:i} 4 HaldEm | 59.00] 25.20] 87.00(51.00 ]
VN EE 102519250008788 |125300 |2if 4 HkldEzm | 67.00] 24.60| 80.20[62.00 P
i PR 100049431512327 125300 |£:i} 4 HaldEzm | 79.00] 26.80| 84.80[60.00 ybl]
Fiik 102009250900921 125300 |2if 4 Akl dEm | 71.00] 23.60| 87.80[64.00 P
7 100049130404609 125300 |2if 4 HHldEwrm | 75.00[ 25.60| 91.20]55.00 A
5 100029516911062 125300 |£:it A4 HilAEsE R | 52.00| 24.00| 83.60]70.00 LGl
EEi 100699123490217 125300 |21} 4 HaldEwm | 82.00] 25.60| 88.20 [50.00 7
i 102699555090229 125300 |2-it 4 HkldEzm | 59.00] 27.20] 87.80(60.00 P
¥ i 100119199000729 125300 |2} 4 HHl ez | 74.00[ 23.00| 82.60]43.00 A7)
[ZEIR& 804019125300012 [125300 |£f 4 HEldEwEm | 66.00| 25.20| 91.00 |54.00 bl
LA Bk 100709555590947 125300 |21} 4 HaldEzm | 79.00] 24.80| 83.00[53.00 7
oAy 102559250009099 125300 |2if 4 AkldEem | 72.00] 27.60| 91.40[43.00 I
2= R4 101269003130373 125300 |2} 4 HEldEzEm | 70.00| 24.40 | 89.60 [57.00 7
RS 101269003130254 125300 |2if 4 Akl dEem | 71.00] 22.40| 82.40(61.00 P




3 112879250201804 (125300 |2:if 4 HaldEzm | 74.00| 26.40| 95.40 [56.00 W
BT 101269003130403 125300 |21} EHEldEE R | 72.00| 24.20) 87.40)67.00 i 71
T 5 100759076000357 (125300 |2xif 4 AkldEem | 82.00] 25.20] 83.40(56.00 P
X5k 100389025700048 125300 |£:i} 4 Hal ez | 87.00] 25.20| 91.80 [44.00 )
2T 104609999140336 (125300 |2:if 4 HaldEzm | 84.00| 21.60| 84.40 [55.00 W
B0y B 100369999915855 (125300 |2xit 4 HibldEem [ 55.00] 25.20| 81.80(50.00 )
AL 100389125300068 [125300 |2:if 4 HaldEzm | 68.00] 26.80| 86.00 [46.00 P
R 102559250009189 125300 |2>if e HfldEEr | 81.00] 23.40) 87.60)61.00 i 751
A 118329125300721 [125300 |2:if 4 HaldEzm | 67.00] 28.00| 90.80 [48.00 W
T 100759076000342 125300 |2} JE4 HikldEem [ 67.00| 27.00 | 84.40 [58.00 )
K|t 106719201901688 [125300 |2:if 4 HaldEszm | 70.00| 26.40| 91.60 [58.00 P
K 804019125300196 [125300 |2if e HfldEE R | 78.00] 23.80) 83.80)60.00 i 71
TV 34 105749000001368 [125300 |2xif 4 AkldEem | 72.00] 25.40| 87.80(41.00 P
X117 5 104609999140270 125300 |£:i} 4 Hal e | 74.00| 22.00 [ 82.40 [46.00 )
If$ 7 B 100309010164228 |125300 |2it 4 HaldEzm | 74.00| 25.20| 86.40 [54.00 W
4 W 102009250900967 125300 |21} JE4 HikldEem [ 79.00| 23.80| 73.60[68.00 )
R 100389025700105 (125300 |2xif 4 HaldEzm | 75.00| 25.60| 85.80[53.00 P
EEE 112329125300011 125300 |2>if e HfldEE R | 87.00] 27.00) 88.40)55.00 i 751
WAEEE 104759125300167 [125300 |2t 4 HeldEzEm | 85.00| 22.60| 80.20(72.00 bl
YEREk 101259000003480 125300 |21} JE4 HikldEem [ 72.00] 25.00| 90.00 [59.00 )
e AL 105209666606675 [125300 |2t 4 HeldEzm | 87.00| 23.60| 88.20(73.00 bl
IS 114149513231848 125300 |21} e HflJEE R | 64.00] 25.60) 87.60)67.00 i 71
FihATE 101739200007783 [125300 |2:if 4 AkldEem | 60.00] 21.40| 78.40 [44.00 P
I 106109125330062 125300 |21} de4 Hal e | 70.00| 25.20 | 81.80 [52.00 )
Ik it 101479250000814 125300 |2if 4 HaldEzm | 74.00| 27.20| 89.60 [55.00 W
B 100799000003595 (125300 |£xit 4 HikldEEm [ 72.00| 24.00| 86.00 [56.00 )
AR 101479250000592 (125300 |2xif 4 HaldEszm | 81.00| 26.20| 85.40 [49.00 P
Fh 101259000007288 125300 |2>if e HfldEEr | 88.00| 24.40) 88.80)53.00 i 751
TR IK 104639411000237 [125300 |24} 4 HaldEwm | 67.00] 25.80 | 82.40[45.00 Pkl
25 H {4 100699123490743 125300 |21} JE4 HibldEem [ 63.00] 26.00| 93.20 [49.00 )
X 101259000008045 (125300 |2:if 4 HaldEzm | 68.00] 26.80| 92.60 [52.00 P
R 105899006001697 125300 |£:i} e HfldEE R | 70.00| 24.80) 82.20)58.00 i 751
D 102559250009119 125300 |2xif 4 AkldEem | 77.00] 23.20] 86.00(53.00 P
FRBE 104569750000733 125300 |£:i} 4 Hal ke | 67.00] 22.00 | 80.20 [52.00 )
1|+ 100049211807782 (125300 |2xif 4 HaldEzm | 65.00| 23.40| 82.40 [52.00 W
F-f 100579000092505 125300 |£:if 4 HikldEEm [ 79.00| 24.20| 79.80 [55.00 )
Biid 100119199000290 (125300 |2:if 4 HdldEszm | 73.00| 27.40 | 89.20 [55.00 P




FEE 100029517411105 [125300 |2t 4 HaldEzm | 69.00] 25.20| 88.00 [62.00 T
ot 100809017070262 [125300 |4} dE4HaldEE T | 60.00( 23.80| 88.00(58.00 A
TN 112879250100100 [125300 |2t 4 HelEwm | 69.00| 24.00| 84.60 [68.00 P
£ i 100049110402252 [125300 |24} 4 HaldEwm | 85.00] 25.80] 91.80(50.00 P
JER AT 100029516905868 [125300 |2t 4 HaldEzm | 64.00| 23.00| 87.40 [59.00 P
MR EaHT 102559250009133 [125300 |4} 4 HeldEzEm | 69.00| 24.80] 79.40 [47.00 P
1) 3 100559399993936 [125300 |2t 4 el ez | 74.00| 25.40| 87.80(45.00 P
T 804019025700156 125300 |21} 4E4 H #l s 1 71.00 | 24.80| 90.40|58.00 A
7K FH 100389125300300 [125300 |&:i+ 4 HaldEwm | 78.00] 23.20( 84.00[61.00 bl
BT 104279421102918 [125300 |44} 4 HeldEwm | 83.00| 26.40| 84.80(59.00 P
v 100389125300213 [125300 |2t 4 HaldEzm | 64.00| 24.40| 81.00 [53.00 b
A 101739200007702 [125300 |4} dE4HaldEE T | 60.00 [ 23.80| 84.60|55.00 Ml
B R E 100229130401836 [125300 |2t 4 HeldEwEm | 81.00| 24.40| 84.40(50.00 P
254 fiE 100049120403842 [125300 |4} 4 HaldEwm | 49.00| 24.60| 81.00(50.00 A
EDe 100119199000340 [125300 |2t 4 HikldEwm | 83.00( 24.00| 83.40(52.00 I
T2 100369999915886 [125300 |41} E4HeldEzm | 72.00| 22.80| 87.6065.00 P
&L 110479000000654 [125300 |2t 4 HeldEwEm | 70.00| 27.00| 88.40[60.00 P
5 104639411000007 (125300 | it dE4 HidEsE | 76.00) 23.00] 85.20158.00 Lokl
30 HE 100759076000202 [125300 |2t 4 HaldEzm | 68.00] 25.60| 86.20 [56.00 I
RS 104229510102019 [125300 |44} E4HeldEwm | 69.00] 26.00| 81.40(56.00 P
MR E A 101739200007998 (125300 |&:i+ A4 HéldEwm | 74.00] 25.00 | 83.40 [58.00 ekl
B, 100049110403202 [125300 [2:if AE 4 FlldksEf | 83.00| 22.00] 94.20|42.00 Lokl
3 s 100389125300146 [125300 |2t 4 HelJEwEm | 63.00] 23.80| 84.00[47.00 P
ERZ 105939000053111 [125300 |24} 4 HaldEwm | 87.00| 26.00| 89.00[48.00 A
25 7 104629410060894 [125300 |2t 4 HaldEszm | 72.00| 21.20| 84.00 [52.00 I
Bk 100589370603522 [125300 |4} E4HeldEzEm | 71.00| 25.60| 87.60(61.00 P
B LR 100699123490348 [125300 |2t 4 HeldEwm | 67.00] 23.80| 82.80(47.00 T
ik g7 100349229970749 |125300 |£it e HfldEE R | 66.00] 25.60) 87.00)57.00 PR
B —idi 102859250228253 [125300 |41} A4 HaldEwm | 61.00] 2540 86.80[61.00 ekl
K 100049141306815 [125300 |44} 4 HaldEwm | 84.00( 23.00] 90.40 [56.00 P
P i 100049340309072 [125300 |2t 4 HaldEszm | 58.00| 25.40| 83.00 [43.00 W
HE L 804019025700060 [125300 |41} 4 HEldEEm | 76.00| 24.60| 84.00(58.00 ekl
IEEEd 816019135110205 [125300 |[2:i} 4 HelJEwEm | 74.00| 21.20] 81.00 [48.00 P
£ 104279370800668 [125300 |4} 4 HeldEwm | 73.00| 26.60| 84.2034.00 A
X 100569011595860 [125300 |2t 4 HaldEzm | 69.00] 22.80| 81.60 [45.00 I
EIRR 100349229970694 [125300 |4} E4HeldEzEm | 69.00| 25.60| 86.00[48.00 P
0,5 i 100759076000204 [125300 |2t 4 HeldEwEm | 61.00] 23.00] 85.80(50.00 T




ESLEN 100709555590951 125300 |2>if 4 HeldEzm | 70.00| 21.80| 84.20(56.00 7
et 100049370710540 125300 |21} e Hf|JEE R | 60.00] 2540) 81.60)47.00 i 71
A 100949119022404 125300 |2>if 4 HaldEszm | 75.00] 22.80| 89.00 [52.00 W
¥z 117999071331287 [125300 [£:if 4 HldEwm | 63.00] 23.60] 81.8047.00 i 7]
5 106919000002083 125300 |2>if 4 HeldEzm | 74.00| 25.60| 89.40(55.00 7
SR 100709123696805 125300 [2=if 4 HElHEzm | 79.00| 24.40 | 85.60 [60.00 71
Bl 104609999140203 125300 |2>if 4 HeldEzm | 76.00| 21.80| 82.00[47.00 7
ik 105249000002042 125300 |2if e HfldEE R | 81.00| 23.40) 88.40)43.00 i 751
i 2, 100079000005133 125300 |2>if 4 Haldezm | 57.00] 28.20[ 90.40| s P
fi] — B 100569000293747 125300 [2=if 4 HldEzm | 75.00] 21.80( 82.80[57.00 i 7
ik ik 102009250900888 125300 |2>if 4 HeldEzm | 79.00| 23.20] 90.00 |54.00 7
JH 3% 100349229970824 [125300 [£:if 44 H il € 7] 72.00] 27.00| 89.40(70.00 i 71
F 4 100809017070021 125300 |2>if 4 HaldEszm | 73.00| 25.00 | 81.60 [44.00 W
T K 102889500005800 125300 [2=if 4 HldEwm | 58.00( 27.00| 84.2065.00 i 7]
IZIEERES 101429351200349 [125300 |4} e HaldEem | 83.00] 23.60 [ 80.60 [56.00 A7
ik 101489006250890 125300 [£=if 4 HalHEzm | 69.00] 22.00 [ 90.80 [55.00 71
B 816019415110689 [125300 |£xif 4 HeldEzm | 76.00| 24.20| 83.20(55.00 7
X1 100369111103036 [125300 |41} e HflEE R | 89.00] 23.80) 85.40)34.00 i 751
FHizE 116649241077194 |125300 |2>if 4 HeldEzEm | 85.00( 22.00| 82.80(43.00 P
TR 100569008995848 125300 [2=if 4 HaldEzm | 60.00| 26.60 [ 80.80 [49.00 i 7
S 816019114110029 (125300 |£xif 4 HeldEzm | 77.00| 24.60| 84.6057.00 7
ARy 106989630116248 [125300 |23} 44 H il € 7] 75.00] 24.00| 88.20[59.00 i 71
I FERS 112879250100571 |125300 |2>if 4 HaldEzm | 68.00] 24.20| 80.80 [56.00 W
R 103199322112865 [125300 [£:if 4 HeldEwm | 73.00] 26.60 | 84.4058.00 i 7]
= I 100809017070324 125300 |2>if 4 HeldEzm | 58.00| 23.80| 84.00(47.00 ViRl
¥ ¥ H 106369125300433 |125300 [2=it 4 HaldEz ) | 63.00] 26.00 [ 89.20 [53.00 7]
F i ER 100119199000419 125300 |2>if 4 HeldEzm | 66.00| 22.80| 88.60(59.00 7
e atas 105339231621015 125300 |2>i} e Hf|dEEr | 66.00] 23.20) 79.80)39.00 i 751
BT 100049214307960 |125300 |2>if 4 HeldEEm | 66.00| 24.40| 82.00(52.00 P
R 101259000008049 125300 [2=if 4 HbldEEm | 83.00( 24.40| 84.8051.00 7
¥ 100309020164303 125300 |2>if 4 HaldEzm | 73.00| 27.00| 94.80[43.00 7
AR 100699123490231 [125300 [£:if e HfldEE R | 63.00] 22.00) 82.80)48.00 i 751
e 100579000092326 [125300 |2} A4 HbldEwm | 65.00] 21.60[ 79.80 [41.00 bl
Y E) 100699123490455 125300 [2=if 4 HldEwm | 79.00| 24.40] 82.2057.00 i 7]
B 100079000005127 125300 |2>if 4 HeldEwm | 54.00| 26.40| 85.80(40.00 ViRl
BN 100569000294335 125300 [2=if 4 HElHEzm | 79.00] 24.80 [ 89.40 [39.00 7]
TR SR 100809017070079 [125300 |2} de4HeldEwEm | 68.00] 22.40 | 84.20 [64.00 Pkl




gk A IR 115609541018210 125300 |2if 4 HbHEE R | 65.00( 26.20| 84.0057.00 )
35 B £ 114829250003623 [125300 [£:if E4HEldEErm | 71.00[ 24.40] 82.80]17.00 7
BBR AT 104879000148506 125300 |2>if 4 HeldEwm | 54.00| 23.80] 78.6056.00 W
£ 100229112201374 [125300 |23} 4 HaldEzm | 71.00| 22.60| 81.00 [71.00 7
Yr 3T 104259540005039 125300 |2>if 4 HmEHEE R | 72.00( 26.60 | 85.8056.00 3
TGl 104769001520483 [125300 [£:if 4 HaldEEm | 50.00| 24.80| 81.00 [66.00 7
R 101089250009400 |125300 |2>if 4 HmHEE R | 71.00( 23.60 | 89.40|46.00 Rl
i) 100759076000137 (125300 |41t 4 HEl e | 59.00[ 23.20] 81.80]40.00 7
H 104759125300184 125300 |2>if e HidEEr | 61.00f 22.00) 80.00|48.00 71
B 102809250005722 [125300 [£:if 4 HaldEzm | 62.00] 20.20| 82.40 [58.00 7
KB 102009250901308 125300 |2>if 4 HbHEE R | 66.00( 22.40| 77.4048.00 7
LS5 100369111103248 [125300 [£:if E4 HEldEErm | 60.00[ 26.00| 82.20]75.00 7
R 307 e 100779033000403 [125300 |2} A4 HeldEwm | 79.00] 2520 85.60[37.00 bl
BB T 106109125330048 [125300 [£:if 4 HaldEzEm | 56.00| 21.00| 84.80 [53.00 7
B 104609999140311 125300 |2>if e HidEEm | 56.00| 23.60) 82.40|42.00 71
T 114139410504324 [125300 |23} 4 HaldEEm | 68.00] 23.00| 84.60 [56.00 7
K 100869058000329 125300 |2>if 4 HmHEE R | 80.00( 21.20| 79.40 |44.00 Rl
Zs ik 101259000007896 (125300 |41} 4 HEl e | 61.00] 21.80] 81.00]64.00 7
s 104259540004805 |125300 |2>if 4 HeldEzEm | 73.00| 21.20| 82.0066.00 ekl
S 115609514138471 [125300 [£:if 4 HldEzm | 58.00] 23.40( 81.60 [65.00 7
i 100229650606220 125300 |2it 4 HaldEzm | 61.00] 24.40| 81.20[59.00 P
fife JE 100809017070003 [125300 [£:if 4 HEdEEm | 71.00| 24.60| 83.40]56.00 i 71
hF 100799000003645 125300 |2>if 4 HeldEzm | 59.00| 26.80| 91.40[46.00 ekl
81 £ fii 100049214207945 [125300 |23} 4 HldEwm | 48.00( 27.20] 78.8065.00 i 7]
JER A 114149521422151 |125300 |2>if 4 HeldEzm | 56.00| 25.40| 83.60(57.00 ekl
Vo 118329125300287 [125300 [£:if 4 HaldEzEm | 54.00| 20.80| 78.60 [49.00 7]
O 100659018491730 125300 |2>if 4 HeldEzm | 51.00] 23.00| 85.40(61.00 P
Fih FLE 104569750001403 [125300 |41} 4 HEl e | 69.00[ 24.20] 85.40]48.00 a7
2 B 101479250000586 125300 |2>if 4 HeldEEm | 69.00| 23.60| 77.2049.00 W
B 101479250000635 [125300 [£:if 4 HaldEzm | 71.00| 24.80 | 88.60 [45.00 ekl
FIV 47 100809017070283 125300 |2>if 4 HeldEzm | 74.00| 22.20| 80.20 [42.00 ekl
T4 114829250003168 125300 [£=if 4 HEldEErm | 71.00[ 25.40| 84.40]53.00 i 751
kR 100329125300071 |125300 |2>if 4 HeldEwm | 65.00] 25.80| 82.6050.00 W
FREERE 100369111103022 [125300 [£:if 4 HaldEzEm | 49.00| 26.80 | 85.20 [44.00 A
P 107009213038608 |125300 |2>if 4 HeldEzm | 53.00| 24.00| 84.4042.00 ekl
X1 3% K 100309020164340 [125300 |23} 4 HaldEzEm | 61.00] 24.60| 86.40 [60.00 ekl
R 100779033000332 [125300 |4} 4 HaldEwEm | 60.00| 24.80| 82.20(39.00 bl




XS 118329025700001 (125300 |41} 4 HikldEzm | 67.00( 21.00] 81.6056.00 I
e 107059541014061 [125300 |4} 4 HHldEwrm | 62.00] 25.00] 92.20]52.00 7
FiF 100049370610443 (125300 |41 4 HelEwm | 65.00] 24.00| 81.00 [34.00 P
s 100349229970796 [125300 |4} 4 HaldEzm | 60.00| 21.60| 80.00 [58.00 7
kAR 104639411001302 (125300 |41 4 HikldEwm | 65.00( 24.00] 77.2059.00 I
STk 102809250021086 [125300 |4} HE4 Hl 5 1 52.00 [ 23.20| 77.60]52.00 7
X B B 104869105014202 (125300 |4t A4 H il 2 1) 63.00 | 26.40| 87.20(49.00 I
S 100369111103140 [125300 [&if dE4HaldEE | 68.00( 21.80| 81.20]53.00 7
s 100389125300117 (125300 |41} 4 HikldEzm | 52.00( 27.60| 93.0053.00 I

& 100389025700079 [125300 |4} 4 HeldEwm | 60.00| 25.40| 85.80(62.00 7
Fhae 101269003130222 (125300 |4 4 Hik(dEzm | 70.00( 21.40| 81.8058.00 I
BB 104609999140067 [125300 |4} 4E4 H #l E 1 56.00 [ 22.40| 79.40]58.00 7
KT 101259000003430 (125300 |41 4 el ez | 52.00] 22.20] 79.20[56.00 P
Rk 106919000001926 125300 |21} 4 HaldEzm | 61.00] 26.00] 79.60 [46.00 7
i 105749000000037 (125300 |4 4 HaldEem | 69.00] 23.00( 80.20 [54.00 I
R 118329025700011 [125300 |4} 4 HeldEzm | 67.00] 23.80| 81.00[40.00 7
T 100229460305679 (125300 |41} 4 HikldEwm | 59.00( 26.20| 83.6053.00 I
%3 114139621005143 (125300 |[£if dE4HaldEEm | 58.00( 24.20| 85.80(55.00 7
PR E 106739000000731 (125300 |4} 4 HaldEszm | 57.00| 23.40| 85.80 [52.00 P
HE A 102999252408240 [125300 |44} 4 HaldEwm | 54.00| 23.40 | 83.00 [49.00 7
T ZE4R 106109125330014 (125300 |4 4 HaldEszm | 48.00| 24.20| 85.00 [42.00 P
Eea] 107009214138318 [125300 |4} dE4HaldEEm | 57.00( 23.80| 77.2043.00 P
B 103009251900004 125300 |2i} 4 HelEwEm | 48.00| 26.60| 79.40[69.00 P
ek 102939251100987 [125300 |4} A4 HbldEwEm | 59.00] 25.60 | 82.60 [54.00 W
i it 100809017070326 (125300 |41} 4 HaldEszm | 54.00| 27.00 | 84.00 [70.00 P
B A 100119199000544 [125300 |4} 4 HEldEzEm | 56.00] 23.60 [ 85.60 [53.00 7
M 100099370101745 (125300 |41} 4 HeldEwEm | 48.00| 24.60| 85.40[40.00 P
R 116009001990063 (125300 |4} 4 HEldEE A | 46.00[ 25.00| 84.80]61.00 7
Wi 107489125300728 (125300 |4} 4 HaldEzm | 69.00] 23.20| 79.80 [39.00 P
I 100049152707416 125300 |4} 4 HEldEEm | 52.00] 22.40 | 82.40 [43.00 7
i L5 106119502124247 (125300 |41 4 HikldEzm | 47.00( 23.80] 82.0053.00 I
SLH 101739200007837 [125300 |4} de4HaldEE T | 55.00( 23.20| 83.40(56.00 7
2R e 104249530007602 [125300 [£i} 4 HaEldEwm | 57.00| 23.80| 84.20(51.00 7
HHEER 105309410204773 125300 |2} A4 HbldEzm | 52.00] 24.00( 88.80[42.00 5
B 101259000007825 (125300 |41} 4 HikldEwm | 46.00( 26.20| 86.60 |56.00 I
W ek 105909876512643 [125300 |4} E4HeldEzEm | 54.00| 24.60| 85.60(39.00 7
Rl 106749000005147 [125300 |4t 4 HikldEzm | 51.00( 24.20| 87.00[49.00 I




& 102809250008177 125300 |2-it 4 HaldEzm | 49.00| 24.60| 78.60 [35.00 R
Wik 100809017070281 125300 |21} 4 HaldEzm | 53.00| 22.40 | 83.80 [48.00 PEF
B 100049410111083 125300 |2i} 4 HelEwm | 51.00| 24.40| 81.80(51.00 R
St 115609542118461 125300 |21} 4 HeldEwm | 52.00] 22.80| 83.20(33.00 PEF
AE 5 106719201902672 125300 |2if 4 HaldEzm | 64.00| 23.40| 80.80 [16.00 R
1) 1 % 100329125300091 125300 |21} 4 HaldEzm | 48.00| 23.40 | 82.80(51.00 PEF
RER 100659018491704 [125300 |2t A4 HaldEzEm | 48.00| 22.20( 85.00 [47.00 T
[ AL 101269003130417 125300 |£it dE4HaldEE T | 45.00( 25.00| 83.80(42.00 PEF
25 4l 100549000001957 125600 | T f245H A4 H i HE 5 ) | B e B —
L 100549000001968 125600 | Tf2 3 A4 H il JE € 1) BRE|  BE| BE| GE —EE
FHEA 100549000001955 125600 | T f245H A4 HHEE 1) G| G| Bk Bk —
ok E B 100549000004518 [125600 | T s 4 HaldEzEm | 94.00| 26.00| 85.00(57.00 —E
T ST HE 100549000006062 125600 | T f245H 4 HelJEwEm | 81.00| 24.67| 75.00(45.00 AR
=] e 100549000001962 [125600 | T fis s 4 HaldEwm | 83.00| 27.33| 84.40(53.00 —
JE 100549000004397 125600 | T f245H 4 HfilEer | 85.00] 26.00| 83.60 [66.00 —EE
B 100549000001921 [125600 | T 4 E4HeldEwm | 77.00| 27.33| 75.20(47.00 —
SE 100549000005105 125600 | T f245H 4 HeldEwEm | 78.00| 26.33| 84.40(62.00 R
T e X 100549000003658 |[125600 | T s E4HaldEEm | 73.00( 26.67| 84.6038.00 —E R
T g e 100549000001948 125600 | T f245H 4 HElEEr | 95.00] 26.67| 86.00 [75.00 — &R
25yt 100549000001973 [125600 | T fissa 4 HaldEwm | 88.00| 25.00| 83.60(53.00 —E R
T 100549000001971 |125600 | T f245H 4 HfilEer | 73.00] 24.33| 67.60 [77.00 —EE
F I 100549000002001 [125600 | T s 4 HeldEzEm | 91.00| 24.67| 88.40(64.00 — &
XL 100549000001983 125600 | T f245H A4 Hl 1 73.00 | 26.67| 79.60 |68.00 AR
BEEAR 100549000001899 [125600 | T s 4 HaldEzm | 87.00( 29.00| 83.20(55.00 —
£ 100549000002012 [125600 |T fiess 4 HeldEzm | 84.00| 27.33| 83.80(55.00 —
5 B 100549000006063 |[125600 | T fi4sa 4 HaldEzEm | 81.00| 24.00| 81.80(46.00 —
fif bk 100549000001900 125600 | T f245H 4 el dEwEm | 78.00| 27.00| 86.00 [62.00 R
Mriz 100549000001887 [125600 | T fissa 4 HaldEEr | 85.00( 26.33| 82.60(49.00 —E
k4 A 100549000001906 125600 | T f245H 4 HfilEer | 80.00] 27.33| 90.60 [49.00 — &R
X1 Fj 100549000003629 [125600 | T fissa AE4 H il 5E 1) 91.00 | 26.00| 81.00|56.00 —E
g 100549000001909 125600 | T f245H k4 H il 5E ) 85.00| 25.00| 85.00|50.00 — A
h—1H 100549000003868 125600 | T s 4 HaldEzEm | 85.00| 25.67| 86.60(73.00 —E R
Tl 100549000001901 125600 | T fiss# 4 HaEldEwEm | 73.00| 26.00| 85.60(36.00 —E
s 7% 100549000001990 [125600 | T Fissa 4 HaldEwm | 72.00| 24.33| 75.40[44.00 —
T 100549000001934 [125600 | T fa4sH JE4 H i 5E 1) 72.00] 24.67| 76.40(55.00 — R
oS 100549000003639 [125600 | T 4 4 HeldEzm | 77.00| 28.00| 82.0076.00 —
25 AR 100549000001902 125600 | T f245H A4 H i 52 1 72.00 | 24.33| 84.20(39.00 — R




=y 100549000001891 [125600 | T f#455 4 Hal ez m | 73.00| 23.33[ 79.00 [34.00 i
Tk % 100549000001920 [125600 | T 4 4 HeldEzEm | 85.00| 25.33| 85.20(48.00 —E
Fori 100549000001898 125600 | T fiss# 4 HEldEwEm | 85.00( 25.67| 81.00(61.00 —E
¥ ki 2 100549000001939 [125600 | T Fissa E4HaldEwm | 77.00| 25.67| 87.60(57.00 —E
25 100549000002812 [125600 | T fiiss 4 HeldEzm | 79.00| 26.00| 84.20(49.00 —
T 100549000001897 [125600 | T 4 4 HeldEzEm | 79.00| 24.00| 80.2016.00 —E R
XI| B 104229510901431 [125600 [T % A4 H i e 1) i I O B Rl
k- 102809250022566 |[125600 | T fissa E4HaldEEm | 91.00( 24.67| 88.00]66.00 ikl
G35 100569000190221 [125600 | T fisss 4 HeldEzEm | 75.00] 26.00] 89.60[56.00 T
el 100139111350204 [125600 | T fissa 4 HaldEwm | 84.00| 25.00| 84.00(47.00 ekl
ik 1 104909108001277 [125600 | T f#45 k4 H ikl e 77.00| 18.00| 81.00(71.00 P
B 2Bl 106989611105846 125600 | T fissa A4 H il E 1) 74.00 | 25.67| 78.60|38.00 ekl




